> BIREMSI

B23340.3

OEM

Marchio
TOYOTA

Riferimento

42431-0D010

CR5631

Tamburi freno

Descrizione
Disponibilita

EAN

Altezza [mm]
Cerchio foro-@ [mm]

Altezza interna tamb. freno
[mm]
Diametro mozzo 1 [mm]

Cerchione, N° fori

AM

Marchio
AB.S.

ABE

APEC braking
APEC braking
ASHIKA
ASHIKA

ATE

ATE

BLUE PRINT
BORG & BECK
BOSCH
BREMSI

BSG

Brake ENGINEERING
CIFAM
DELPHI
HAVAM
HELLA

HELLA PAGID
HERTH+BUSS JAKOPARTS
JAPANPARTS
JAPKO
JAPKO

JURID

B. DRUM TOYOTA
Disponibile
8050141040368
51,5

100,0

41,0

55,0
4

Riferimento
7175-S
C62042ABE
BDR9035
DRM9998
56-02-212
56-02-212C
24.0220-0047.1
480199
ADT34728
BBR7231

0986 477 199
CR5631

BSG 85-225-003
DR962412
700-356

BF530

HP66658

8DT 355 301-751
8DT 355 301-751
J3402039
TA-212C

56212

56212C
3292564


https://api-ecommerce.bremsi.3d0.it/product-image/

KAVO PARTS
KAWE

LPR
LYNXauto
MALO
MAXGEAR
METELLI
MGA

MINTEX
NATIONAL
NIPPARTS
NK

OMC

OPEN PARTS
PAGID
PEMEBLA
PROTECHNIC
REMSA
ROADHOUSE
SIGMAUTO
TEXTAR
TRISCAN
TRISCAN
TRW

USN

VALEO

VEMA

BD-9633
7D0631
7D0631
BM-1188
1120069
19-2857
18-0356
T7594
MBD325
NDR372
N3402057
254519
100434
BAD9077.10
61349
JAPTA-212
PRTO033
7102.00
7102.00
DR5631
94034600
8120 13220
8120 13220C
DB4339
R7175-S
237057
801472
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